

RCT ARCT No. 02/2023
M. M. Sharma through his LRs
Vs.
Shri Hanuman Mandir Committee

RCT ARCT No. 03/2023
Rajesh Kumar
Vs.
Shri Hanuman Mandir Committee

RCT ARCT No. 04/2023
Manju Batra
Vs.
Shri Hanuman Mandir Committee

RCT ARCT No. 05/2023
Rajesh Kalra
Vs.
Shri Hanuman Mandir Committee

RCT ARCT No. 06/2023
Umang Khanna through Attorney
Vs.
Shri Hanuman Mandir Committee

16.05.2024

Present : Shri Dinesh Kumar Chawla, learned counsel for the
appellant.

Shri Brijesh Kumar Singh, learned counsel for the respondent.

On joint request, put up for arguments on
01.08.2024 at 12.00 noon.

(RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East District, Saket Courts
New Delhi : 16.05.2024